ALKOHOLFREI

Tafelwasser

Sprite

Bluna

Afri Cola

Spezi

Apfel-, Himbeer-,
Johannisbeer &

BIERE

Maxlrainer Helles
MaxIrainer Radler

Hopf Helle WeilSe

Hopf Dunkle WeiRe
Hopf Alkoholfreie WeiRRe
Hopf Russn Halbe

Feiern und Geniefien inu

Getrankekarte

riger Hiittenatmosphare.

GroRe

0,5L
0,25L
0,5L
0,25L
0,5L
0,25L
0,5L
0,25L
0,5L
0,25L

0,5L
0,25L

0,5L
0,5L
0,5L
0,5L
0,5L
0,5L

0,5L

Preis

3,00€
2,20€
3,50€
2,80€
3,50€
2,80€
3,50€
2,80€
3,50€
2,80€

3,50€
2,20€

3,80€
3,80€
3,80€
3,80€
3,80€
3,80€

3,80€



